
Energy (mJ)

Fast Monitor Histogram

0

250

500

750

1000

1250

1500

1750

2000

2250

35 40 45

Entries
Mean
RMS

           7659
  34.24

 0.4858
Constant   1748.
Mean   34.23
Sigma  0.4725

FWHM (ns)

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

8000

30 40 50

Entries
Mean
RMS

           7659
  27.25
 0.4008

Constant   6077.
Mean   27.25
Sigma  0.3072

Pulse Center (ns)

0

2000

4000

6000

8000

10000

50 100 150 200 250

Entries
Mean
RMS

           7659
  237.0
  2.298

Constant   7658.
Mean   237.0
Sigma   3.103


